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Area | embraces instruction in the
performing arts of choral music,
drama, instrumental music and visual
arts, and course work in the academic
disciplines of English/language arts, nat-

ural science,

mathematics, and social science.

Emphasis in Area | is placed on participato-
ry learning experiences which prepare stu-
dents to enter and understand the critical
systems that undergird the various fields of

study. To this end, students examine new,

challenging, and often controversial theories,

' techniques, and works — all designed to

encourage them to develop a critical stance based on careful scruti-

ny of ideas and developments

within their area of interest. | ,

i‘
.:"
Alice Hines is the Coordinator 3': by

of Academic Disciplines, and B
Michael Bates is the

Coordinator of Performing Arts.
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nett, Christen Franke, Tracy
Williams, Matthew Karson,

akefield, ShaVonya Ben
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L to R, Row 1: Court Lefler, Mary Cirks, Christy Jolley. Row 2: Christy Branton, - :
Jennifer Hui, Libby Qoyle, n, Eric Saunders- Row 3: Becca Craft, Amber Kirkendoll, L to R, Row 1: Brooke ishmael, Kristen Bedard, Scott W
Tracie Boyd. Row erek Lard, Randall Freeman, Allen Devereux, John Erwin— Bauer, Coy Fagras- Row 2: Chris Holen, Yolunda Baskins, Corey Allen, Jeremy
‘ : & Megan Robertson, Mariah Harder. Row 3: Louisa Lawless; Kimberly Hudson, Heath Hanson, Nick Rogers,
: : S Bo Baker; Fred Boosey-lnstructor, Mark Knight, Marquis Briggs-

' Stacie Moseley,
Director. 8
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L to R, Row 1: Buster Harris, A
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aron Baker, varnell Norman. Row 2: Bradley Boone, Matthew Burton, Jamie
Stocker; Randall Houston, Craig Myers; Kevin Chiarizzio—-lnstructor. Row 3: Vinny Biondi, Chris Cromeans;
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SeigtlScience

Margaret Rasco,
Sophie Ambrose,

Molly Moran, Meagan
Tim Razer. Row 3:

r—Instructor, Stacy Shu
g. Row 2: Grant Cox, La

n Kelly.

mate, Mary-
ura Evans,

Bake
Katie Youn
Lemore, Jonatha

L to R, Row 1: Don

Bonnell, E
Nick Adams, EvV

mily Moss,
an Mc

hOrl Music con

* d - / il -
e w l 44 pr.
/ » i
Pe
4 "
i

L to R, Row
Langley, Na

1: Mark Elro

tasha Williams.

hitley, Emos

-~

m Akbar, Steven SImmons,_far:

d-—-|nstructor,
Row 2: Hea
Bryant, Matt

Rich Walden, Nadee
Coleman, sara Knig

ht, Marica Rhone, April Bell

Lisa pesek,
th Hutto, Alesha

hew Wood.

Insmmental Music Cohcért




L to R, Row 41: Nona Fren
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Erica Marks,
Jon Alford,

teffen, ,Ki :'Farrkner, Britney Ballard,
2: Brent collins,

Titfany Jackson. Row

Smith, Sara Manning, Rag
&peeling: Heather Smalec,
an Lawrence-

L to R, Row 1: Natasha
Jim Rush——lnstructor.
stephen Baker, pavid Boling, RY
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Ry
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k, Sara Harvey, Crystal Ames, Mindy Clark,
arah Garrett, Tess Jordan, Henson Flye,

Carol Gorman, S
3: Dallas Blasdel, Mary Katherine Church

Row
Shy, Devin Glueck.

Ashley Angelo. Row 2:
Sarah Hughes, D.J.
ill, Amanda Melton,

1: Lillian Hendric
ructor,
a, Rachel Lydon.

fer Prewitt, Ben

L to R, Row
Becky Whitﬁeld—-lnst
Murphy, Yana StefanoVv

Jennifer Colbert, Jenni
Reverend Dan Jarrell

Blood Drive




Area 1l curriculum is
designed to enhance
conceptual develop-
ment. Students are
encouraged to learn
more about how knowl-
edge is acquired (epis-
temology) and to
understand the vari-
ous ways of knowing.
In striving to increase
their ability to analyze

diverse perspectives

Ues, students gain a new appreciation for
om discussions then lead students to progress to deeper lev-
which enhances their ability to “think well.”

: , Kenneth Rickard, Conrad Shumaker — All Coordinator,
Anderson, John Walchak, Keith Sutton.

&

4

Aﬂ@%gia] ll]\d Socidl Developmént

Area Il is designed to foster

the development of personal
resources to meet the chal-
lenges the students confront as
their knowledge expands and
they encounter alternative
worldviews. As part of an over-
all integrated curriculums of
AGS, Area Il attempts to cre-
ate an environment of trust,
confidentiality, and experi-
ence.

The goal is to provide stu-
dents with insight into the
nature of their abilities, the
advantages these capabili-

ties might provide, and the

anxieties these aptitudes

might generate, as well as make them aware of the societal
responsibilities they have toward various communities to which they belong. In this way, stu-

dents may be able to optimize their use of those abilities.

Pictured: L to R, Row 1: Debbie Wahl, Cynthia Sexton, Phillip Melton, Missye Tyler, Patience Edremoda.
Row 2: Dana Deree, John Shirron, Wayne Fawcett — Alll Coordinator.

Cynthia Sexton
o -
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Recreation Director

1:cn Calef
Lisa Cale] Chont .
Administrative Assistant : of’ﬁ" ene Claye
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Joe Gray Publicity Director Ml oagy
Staff Coordinat I it} - Whitney baumari
ff Coordinator iwf‘i.glgifimf@?w@ Computer Lab Assistant »C(
C i : - |
ivities Director , Computer Lab Assistant




Raney

Top, L to R: Amy Rose—
Hall Director, Jamil Bell.
Sitting: Latashia Rose,
Jenn Jenkins, Jenn King.

Couch

Clockwise from top left:
Charlotte Thomp:::on,
Christy Schuldt, Miako

Polson—Hall

Sara Walchuk. Center:

Robin Morris.

Hardin

Matt Crouch, Andrew
Thompson, Jamey
Campbell, Robert
Bryant—Hall Director,
Danny Rhodes.

Veasey

L to R, Standing: Amit
Patel—Hall Director,
Frisco McDonald, Josh
Chance, Chris McCarty,
Derek Kaplan. Kneeling:
Matt Kentner.
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Name

Adams, Chris
Adams, Nick
Ahlen, Jenny
Akbar, Nadeem
Alford, Jon
Allen, Corey
Allen, Tamla
Alongi, Tony
Ambler, Richard
Ambrose, Sophie
Ames, Crystal
Andrews, Daniel
Angelo, Ashley
Antipolo, Jeremy
Arthur, Julieana
Atkinson, Shane
Austin, Russell
Avilez, Ger’shun
Babbs, LaToya
Bailey, Sherrhonda
Bailey, Whitney
Baker, Aaron
Baker, Bo

Baker, Stephen
Ballard, Britney
Balloun, Teresa
Barrett, Rhett
Barton, Jeremy
Baskins, Shane
Baskins, Yolunda
Bauer, Tracy
Beard, Ian
Bedard, Kristen
Bell-Beyah, April
Bennett, Sha’Vonya
Bernard, Steven
Berner, Keith
Best, Jr., Jim
Biondi, Vinny
Birmingham, Patrick
Black, Angela
Blasdel, Dallas
Blot, Robert
Bogan, Tiffany

Address

5414 Thrush

1704 Parkway

12717 Pleasant Forest
214 River Oaks Lane
3608 Sawgrass Drive
812 Balfour

Route 1, Box 217
1805 Hasbrook Ct.
1616 North Lakewood
412 East Center St.
8712 N. Claremont Ave.
40 Burgess Lane

331 CR 468

29 Flintwood

RR 1 Box 206

408 South West St.
522 South 6

700 Briar Ridge Court
12804 St. Charles
2613 S. State

6 Buttermilk Rd.

344 Western Hi 1ls Loop
1005 Bream Road

3 Dogwood West

112 Gaff Lane

Rt. 3, Box 44

2213 Paula Drive

5 Osmington Lane
201 CR 381

8000 West 24th

411 West Maple

1365 Vandeventer Ave.
2817 Green Acres Rd
#3 Twin Pine Place
100 Talbot Place

2424 Batesville Pike
309 Wisteria Court
1030 Woodlawn St.
Rt. 1, Box 333

11 John Hancock
3103 Almetta Dr.

420 West 6th St.

45 Brookview Drive
2703 West Sumac

Little Rock
Crossett
Little Rock
Russellville
Jonesboro
West Memphis
Rosston

N Little Rock
Magolia
Searcy
Sherwood
Austin
Jonesboro
Little Rock
St. Joe
Morrilton
Van Buren
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Mtn. Home
Hughes
Heber Springs
Pearcy
Dardanelle
Jonesboro
Bella Vista
Wynne
Little Rock
Paris
Fayetteville
Rogers
Little Rock
Pine Bluff
N. Little Rock
Russellville
Camden
Winslow
Jacksonville
Pine Bluff
Mtn. Home
Little Rock
Rogers

Zip
72204
71635
12212
72801
72404
72301
71858
72116
71753
72143
72120
72007
72404
72227
72675
72110
72956
72076
12211
72206
12227
72653
72348
72543
71964
72834
72404
72714
72396
72204
72855
72703
72756
12209
71601
72120
72801
71701
72959
72076
71603
72653
12208
72758

Phone
568-6445
364-6712
224-4040
968-5899
932-6005
732-6110
871-2782
758-1329
234-5507
279-0065
835-5409
843-0182
935-4735
227-4031
439-2004
354-1294
474-2324
982-4229
227-5415
375-8541
225-7350
424-2765
339-3190
362-8050
767-0684
229-2637
932-1443
855-2422
238-7137
224-7736
963-6231
443-6553
631-7543
455-2392
536-5339
834-2764
968-1349
231-4451
839-2158
985-6331
879-1749
425-7254
562-3407
636-0899

Page
26

20
6
4
9
12
12
4
11
3
5
9
10
10
13
11
20
.
14
21
25
17
18
25
10
9
11
6
10
19
10
10
12
8
20
12
3
21
17
27
4
2
12
18
11
27
23
26
15

Name

Boling, David
Bonnell, Meagan
Boone, Bradley
Boyd, Tracie
Boyett, Chris
Branaman, Dallas
Branch, Temeka
Branton, Christy
Brewer, Anthony
Brewer, Jamie
Briggs, Marquis
Briscoe, Shawn
Brock, Erika
Bronson, Mary
Brown, Mandy
Brown, Jeff
Brown, Julie
Brown, Renae
Brownlee, Leah
Bruno, Richard
Bryant, Emos
Buckmaster, Sonje
Budhraja, Vik
Buford, Kendra
Burgess, Claire
Burks, Cole
Burton, Greg
Burton, Matthew
Butler, James
Calhoun, Donald
Call, Seth
Campbell, Kadie
Canada, Jon
Carroll, Nikki
Carter, Kim
Carter, Tilly
Causey, Crystal
Chaparro, Ramon

Chaunsumlit, Preston

Address

2921 Wood St.

2920 Shelton Road
1804 Hidden Valley
10601 Wilder Road

3 Talmage Ct.

1980 River Road

586 Hwy 35 North

8 Foxfire Cove

4402 Woodlawn

701 Shadow Ridge Dr.
P.O. Box 713

996 South 4th Street
248 Downbhill Trail
103 Indiana Drive
1209 Highland

108 Creekwood Dr.
P.O. Box 170

4514 Victoria Drive
588 Barber Rd

20 Barbara Drive

636 Brierly

811 Poplar Street East
74 Valley Estates Cove
P.O. Box 185

152 Hickory Creek Circle
1051 County Rd. 1084
Rt. 1, Box 138

Rt. 3, Box 370

2323 Gordon Rd.

828 Dixie

34 Windsor Dr.

13251 Green Road
2500 South Dallas Cr.
226 Flintstone Drive
16201 State Farm Rd.
315 Meador Lane
9002 Peachtree

10 Summerhill Court
10808 Warren Drive

Churchill, Mary Katherine5 Sandstone Drive

Cirks, Mary
Clark, Mindy
Clifton, Ginger
Coffey, Joshua
Coker, Jamie
Colbert, Jennifer
Coleman, Alesha
Collins, Brent
Collins, Kevin

6900 Shamrock

14794 Woodslodge Rd.
P.O. Box 105

101 Lakewood Court
808 W. Clark St.

107 Holiday Terrace
107 Woodard

416 West 55th Terrace
HC 78 Box 187C-1

Jonesboro
Fayetteville
Van Buren
Mablevale
Little Rock
Lakeview
Dermott
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Waldo
Augusta
Mtn. Home
Jacksonville
Newport
Jacksonville
Western Grove
Ft. Smith
Boonville
Little Rock
Sherwood
Clarksville
Little Rock
Fexa

Little Rock
Mtn. Home
Bradley
Bismarck
Little Rock
Mtn. Home
Little Rock
West Fork
Ft. Smith
Alexander
Tucker
Arkadelphia
Sherwood
Little Rock
Little Rock
Conway
Little Rock
Rogers
Marshall
Crossett

De Queen
Searcy
Forrest City
N Little Rock
Star City

Zip
72404
72703
72956
72103
72204
72642
71638
72076
72205
72404
71770
72006
72653
72076
72112
72076
72685
72904
72927
72204
72120
72830
72212
72355
72212
72653
71826
71929
72211
72653
72209
72774
72901
72002
72168
71923
72120
72211
72209
72032
72205
72756
72650
71635
71832
72143
72335
72118
71667

Phone
932-3460

521-3588

471-7081

602-5508

565-2162
431-8750
538-3775

982-4847

666-9203

935-3297

693-5053

347-5137

425-9002
988-5129
523-8854
835-1159

429-6594
785-4704
675-2500
664-3757
835-8948
754-2644
228-9280
572-9654
868-4268
425-5782
894-6196
865-2805
821-9362
425-2281

562-3208
839-2475
648-3331

84'7-3135
753-2939
246-3011

833-6020
223-0745
562-8158
329-8022
664-6418
451-8735
447-2904
304-2026
584-3992
268-2955
633-5238
753-6934
628-4371
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14
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4
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13
12
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8
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11
5
4
27
10
21
3
157
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15
8
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18
113
25
19

Name

Cook, Casey
Cook, Phillip
Cox, Amanda
Cox, Grant
Cox, Melissa
Craft, Becca
Cromeans, Chris
Dang, Minh
Davis, Chadwin
Davis, Michelle
deLinde, Megan
Devereux, Allen
Dodgen, Jane
Donham, Doug
Doyle, Libby
Dunagan, Beat
Dupree, Jeffrey
Earlywine, Ashley
Edwards, Brian
Evans, Laura
Fagras, Coy
Farlow, Marissa
Farmer, Kim
Farneth, Jessica
Feldman, Zach
Fette, Tanya
Finley, Kyle
Fitzhugh, Thomas
Fleming, Sharon
Flick, Michael
Floyd, Autumn
Flye, Henson
Ford, Adam
France, Lisa
Franke, Christen
Freeman, Randall
Garrett, Sarah
Ghori, Safiya
Gilkey, Charlie
Gilliland, Brandi
Glaze, Chris
Glueck, Devin
Godwin, Jason
Golden, Nancy
Gorman, Carol
Gregory, Becky
Gresham, Nancy
Grundy, Bethany
Guillory, Devan

Address
412 Assembly
210 SE Lindsey
13 Breezewood Cove
43 Magnolia Place
3189 Hwy. 149
1004 Freeman
P.O. Box 933
11918 Desoto Forest Dr.
110 Prairie Drive
8130 Kerr Station Rd.
426 Wildwood Circle
1103 Dove Rd.
16 Evergreen Rd.
6119 James Rd.
254 Main Street
322 Shirley Drive
70 Deceiper Hill Rd.
16509 Otter Creek Pkwy.
4110 W. 23rd
P.O Box 176
3612 Coventry
6516 Sherry Drive
541 Honeysuckle Ln.
15 Crape Myrtle Place
16 North Sang
5117 Birnie Ave
6 Terry Circle
208 Wilkerson
21 Nancy Lopez Court
8 New Haven Court
Rt. 2, Box 712
303 Fairfax
1201 Crestwood
10154 Hwy 282
10720 Yosemite Valley Dr.
1400 Cutler
1011 Latigo Trail
6 Royal Court
1007 Raleigh #57
164 Kentucky Circle
4416 Greenway Dr.
453 CR 45
2024 Topf Road
701 Adams
400 Golf Links #58
1101 N. University Dr.
107 Brentwood
1106 NW 11
7612 Toltec Drive

Fayetteville
Hoxie
Maumelle
Marianna
Hughes
Jonesboro
Hughes
Little Rock
Harrison
Cabot

Hot Springs
Jonesboro
Cabot

N Little Rock
Sedgwick
Osceola
Arkadelphia
Little Rock
Little Rock
West Fork
Ft. Smith
Little Rock
Cabot

Little Rock
Fayetteville
Fort Smith
Hope
Newport
Maumelle
Little Rock
Berryville
Little Rock
El Dorado
Mountainburg
Little Rock
Arkadelphia
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Ft. Smith
Jacksonville
N Little Rock
Mtn. Home
N Little Rock
Jacksonville
Hot Springs
Russellville
Crossett
Bentonville
N Little Rock

Zip
72701
72433
72113
72360
72346
72401
72348
72212
72601
72023
71901
72401
72023
72118
72465
72370
71923
72209
72204
72774
72908
72204
72023
72209
72701
72904
71801
72112
72113
72227
72616
72205
71730
72946
72212
71923
72076
72211
72903
72076
72116
72653
72116
72076
71901
72801
71635
72712
72116

Phone
444-7083
886-9253
851-2393
295-3128
657-2455
932-3132
339-2576
227-0882
741-1348
676-3934
262-4625
972-0239
843-0393
851-4755
886-2854
563-8240
246-3528
455-1447
666-7163
839-2907
648-0956
664-5126
843-8702
455-4198
521-4521
782-6806
T77-8424
523-6126
851-3238
224-7697
423-6340
661-0487
862-6128
369-2769
227-7623
246-8677
985-1537
224-1913
648-8681
988-2133
791-3136
481-6455
771-0168
834-2001
623-6965
967-5868
364-4635
273-1519
835-6838

Page Name

14 Gulley, Rickey

10  Hall, Luke
5 Hanson, Heath
4 Harden, Ashley

5 Harder, Mariah
13 Harding, Stephen
6 Harris, Buster

9 Harris, Corie

10 Hart, Joshua

10  Hartman, Beth
27  Harvey, Sara

20  Harvey, Jack

21 Hawkins, Eddrick
15 Hearon, Tom

25  Heister, David

13 Helms, Anthony
27  Hendrick, Lillian
17  Herren, Michael
14 Hicks, Misty

24 Hill, Kasi

10  Hinton, Sarah

8 Hitt, Andrea

11 Hodge, Kate

12 Hoffman, Patrick
14 Hoke, Crystal

5 Holen, Chris

17 Holland, Emily
18  Holley, Amber

7 Holley, Missy

27  Holmes, Amy

19 Hood, Ben

16  House, Raymond
6 Houston, Randall
24 Howland, Chris
5 Hudson, Kimberly
27  Hughes, Sarah

4 Hui, Jennifer

9 Hulsey, Elizabeth
25  Hunt, Ashley

23 Hutto, Heath

20 Huynh, Anna

8 Hy-Gail, Angela
21 Irwin, Matt

5 Ishmael, Brooke
16  Ivener, Aaron

17  Jackson, Charolette
18  Jackson, David

9 Jackson, Holly

Address
914 N. Walker
Rt. 7, Box 2
191 Hanson Dr.
1309 Twin Oaks
Rt. 3, Box 182
P.O. Box 16
612 North Charles
P.O. Box 462
14126 Harmon S. Road
Hendrix College 37 Box 15 C
901 Cedar Ridge Dr.
3310 Hazy Ridge Court
383 Shiloh Drive
1600 S. Garfield
21 Blue Ridge Circle
1408 Hwy 251
743 Graham
1010 Normandy Drive
1910 Heath Lane
Rt. 2 Box 197C2
2595 Old Wire Road
4089 Wooded Hollow
1245 Crestwood
510 North Palm
3900 McCain Pk. Dr. #9-156
P.O. Box 45673
468 Midland
Rt. 1, Box 18
5416 E. Pointer Rd.
906 So. 26
701 Racetrack Road
36 Harrow Drive
2924 S. Louisiana
224 Cedar Street
65 Falling Creek
403 N. Forrest
3827 North Gulley Rd.
1857 Westgate Circle
2155 Victoria Lane
8313 Toltec Drive
709 Liberty Street
3116 Midland Road
64 Plantation Acres
6a Garfield Creek
2109 Ridge Rd.
P.O. Box 1381
P.O. Box 163
2210 Vancouver Dr.

Hope
Malvern
Cabot
Jonesboro
Clinton
Subiaco
Searcy
Magnolia
Fayetteville
Harrison
Little Rock
Little Rock
Marion

Little Rock
Little Rock
Pocahontas
Camden
West Memphis
Wynne
Fouke
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Fayetteville
Little Rock

N Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Bee Branch
Pine Bluff
Ft. Smith
Benton

Little Rock
Little Rock
Camden

N Little Rock
Forrest City
Fayetteville
Heber Springs
Fayetteville
N Little Rock
Marked Tree
Alexander
Little Rock
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Marvell
Hermitage
Little Rock

Zip
71801
72104
72023
72401
72031
72865
72143
71753
72704
72601
72211
72227
72364
72204
72207
72455
71701
72301
72396
71837
72703
72704
72701
72205
72116
72214
72205
72013
71601
72901
72015
72209
72206
71701
72114
72335
72703
72543
72701
72116
72365
72002
72210
72205
72401
72366
71647
72204

Phone
777-8635
337-4520
843-0372
972-5729
745-5278
938-7944
268-3317
234-2210
267-2202
741-0332
227-4510
228-0776
739-4675
666-6320
663-2433
892-9663
836-5514
735-3660
238-4311
653-5755
443-0656
442-6043
582-1822
664-2765
758-4131
568-7114
666-8724
654-2681
534-1059
782-6280
794-1997
562-5177
372-3306
231-9911
758-3347
633-4553
444-8111
362-7008
575-0343
834-6473
358-2895
847-6569
455-1553
666-3282
935-0386
829-3388
463-2386
225-4923

5




Page
12

26
12
19
16
20
4

2|
27
5

24
3

27,
3

16
10

Name
Jackson, Ralph

Jackson, Tiffany
James, Nicole
Jeffers, Charlie
Johnson, Josh
Johnson, Tiffany
Jolley, Christy
Jones, Neil
Jordan, Tess
Karson, Matthew
Keener, Constance
Kelly, Shonteau
Kelly, Jonathan
Kenny, Karen
Kim, Tiffanie
Kincaid, Adrienne
Kirk, Whitney
Kirkendoll, Amber
Kirkpatrick, Laura
Knight, Josh
Knight, Mark
Knight, Sara
Kondo, Shinji
Landreth, Lucas
Lang, Cory
Langley, Tara
Lard, Derek

Lauterbach, Melanie

Lavelle, Kristen
Lawler, Jeanice
Lawless, Louisa
Lawrence, Ryan
Le, Diem

Lefler, Lindsey
Lockhart, Becky
Lofton, Artis
Logan, Nidia
Loiselet, Heather
Lydon, Rachel
Lynch, Charlie
Mack, Raquel
Manire, Ian
Manning, Sara
Mapili, Gazell
Marks, Erica
Martin, Anjanette
Mason, Benjamin
McCarroll, Nathan

Address

1821 E. 38th

#4 Keltwood Cove
607 W. Buford Street
823 N. 26 Street

7 Indian Trail

320 Roosevelt

280 Bradley 23

3705 Pebble Lt.

126 Ila

7 Piedmont Lane

641 North Corbin
414 Liveoak Drive
P.O. Box 551

79 A Snuggs Lane
1122 W. Newman Ave.
1403 East University
908 Linda Lane

P.O. Box 255

13001 Dollarway Rd.
2215 Pebbles Circle
P.O. Box 219

504 North Drew St.
903 Fairway Dr.

Rt. 2, Box 92-B2

152 Terry Place

2412 Chivers Dr.
3000 Sloan Circle
150 County Road 18
Rt. 1, Box 115

6560 Hwy 29 N

P.O. Box 814

3 CR 4291

1202 22nd St.

27 Country Club Circle
12688 Lockhart Road
63 Kings River Rd
117 Oak

28 Mimosa Drive
1794 Christensen Road
1703 E. Market #51
926 West Monroe
9400 Northedge Road
2616 Lakeview Rd
6 Painted Turtle Cove

13621 St. Charles Blvd.

3208 Ashwood Drive
5 Harmon Lane
13 Glendale Cove

Little Rock
Little Rock
Forrest City
Arkadelphia
Little Rock
West Memphis
Warren

Ft. Smith
Fayetteville
Little Rock
Ashdown

N Little Rock
Yellville
Mayflower
Harrison
Magnolia
Cabot

Rudy

Pine Bluff
Van Buren
Weiner

Star City
Pine Bluff
Amity

Mtn. Home
Benton
Jonesboro
Hope
Ratcliff
Blevins
Cabot
Rector
Barling
Searcy

West Fork

N Little Rock
Earle
Harrison
Mtn. Home
Searcy
Magnolia
Little Rock
N Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Jonesboro
Vilonia
Cabot

Zip
72206
72204
72335
71923
72207
72301
71671
72903
72701
72212
71822
72117
72687
72106
72601
71753
72023
72952
71602
72956
72479
71667
71603
71921
72653
72015
72404
71801
72951
71825
72023
72461
72923
72143
72774
72116
72331
72601
72653
72143
71753
72227
72116
72211
72211
72404
72173
72023

Phone
375-0100

224-4298
633-5958
246-8909
661-9032
735-6329
226-9116
452-8503
442-3625
225-7418
898-2407
945-4146
449-4298
470-1321
365-3923
234-0186
843-5651
471-7298
247-3258
471-5354
684-2486
628-4585
534-8830
865-6881

492-6380
316-1439
935-4384
177-7541

635-2395
874-3352
843-8393
566-8832
484-5236
268-4975
761-3371

758-9743
792-8934
741-4234
492-6365
278-4965

234-1976
225-7467

758-6873

228-9667

221-2960
931-5338

796-3119

843-1258

Page Name

10  McCoy, Lydia
8 McCullough, Lori
7 McDaniel, Kylia
21 McDonnell, Jeni
16  McElroy, Ryan

14  McGhee, Shamond
3 McHaney, Michael
22  McLemore, Evan
10 McNamara, John
7 Melchiors, Keith
27  Melton, Amanda

9 Meyer, Craig

15  Michaels, Chris

18  Midkiff, Paige

9 Miller, Georgia

11 Milligan, Jason

19 Mitchell, Lynsey
12 Moore, Alexis

22 Moran, Molly

9 Morningstar, Kenya
12 Morris, Josh

20  Morris, Melissa

14  Morris, Robin

4 Moseley, Stacie
22 Moss, Emily

24 Mourning, Martene
27  Murphy, D.J.

6 Myers, Craig

15  Nee, Rachel

21 Nestrud, Michael
8 Nguyen, Tina

6 Norman, Varnell

6 Norris, David

16  Nutt, David

16  Ong, Jillian

17  Pan, Dan

8 Parker, Michael

18  Patterson, Carri

12 Patterson, Jennifer
4 Payton, Courtney
3 Peoples, Macadda
11 Perry, Su-Lauren
23  Pesek, Lisa

15  Peters, Jessica

19  Pevey, Trey

6 Pierce, Kellie

12 Pitchford, Jessica
15 Pollan, Justin

Address
2417 Marshall St.
323 Timberlane

1108 Clayton St.

16 Touluse Court

706 Chaucer Cove
5810 Hampton Pkwy.
3409 Hill Road

400 N. 19

Hendrix College 33 Box 52
201 Wedgewood Terrace
14 Arbor Oaks

9 Newquay Lane

398 Northfork Dr.

1787 Calhoun St.

2100 S. Gaines St.

P.O. Box 733

3715 West Pine

6909 Gamble Road

10 Forrest Lane

4239 Hwy 284

524 Hog Creek Rd.
P.O. Box 216

11817 Timber Creek
102 Dottie

4048 Wooded Hollow Dr.
P.O. Box 32

4526 Rosemond Dr.
104 Somerset Court
13200 St. Charles Blvd.
13240 Rivercrest Drive
3913 Terry St.

1707 Chester #214
10012 Brooks Lane

11 Glendale Drive

15 Lily Cove

3301 Rocky Ct.

7126 Sweet Bay Lane
430 Restful Ridge

260 Quail Trail

227 Colonial Trail

5 Lendl Loop

5223 Sherwood Rd.
1006 Quail Terrace
7409 Fairways Dr.
1032 Hwy 172

1601 West Olive

2616 Hwy 88 E.

619 Pryor

Little Rock
Mtn. Home
Conway
Little Rock
Jacksonville
Pine Bluff
Little Rock
Fort Smith
Pettigrew
Hot Springs
N Little Rock
Bella Vista
Berryville
Wynne

Little Rock
Tuckerman
Arkadelphia
Tuckerman
Conway
Wynne

Paron

Austin

North Little Rock
Hot Springs
Fayetteville
Prairie Grove
N Little Rock
Hot Springs
Little Rock
Little Rock
Van Buren
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Pine Bluff
Little Rock
Rudy

Hot Springs
Cabot

Hot Springs
Little Rock
Little Rock
Rogers

Little Rock
Monticello
Rogers
Mena

West Memphis

Zip
72206
72653
72032
72211
72076
71603
72205
72901
72752
71901
72120
72714
72616
72396
72206
72473
71923
72473
72032
72396
72122
72007
72118
71901
72704
72753
72116
71913
72211
72212
72956
72206
72205
72209
71603
72227
72952
71913
72023
71901
72209
72207
72756
72204
71655
72756
71953
72301

Phone
375-8793
425-5542
336-0228
221-2784
982-9268
879-4287
664-2204
783-0094
861-5665
321-1894
834-3154
855-3248
423-4641
238-2412
376-8195
349-5697
246-5393
523-8023
329-3431
238-6513
821-4804
843-4708
851-2444
623-8856
442-2373
824-5235
812-0169
624-0554
054-8948
224-1940
474-3624
372-0766
228-5178
568-0438
534-6131
227-6082
474-1007
262-1290
843-3377
262-3057
455-1378
664-1546
631-0291
568-5643
367-0378
636-7472
394-3232
735-0069



Page
24
11
17
27
3
112
13
204

13
16
13
19
14

11
23

14
22
27
20
23

21
15

Name

Potter, Bain

Potts, Monica
Powell, Erin
Prewitt, Jennifer
Pryor, Stan
Purvis, Jenny
Rains, Karen
Rasco, Mary-Margaret
Ratliff, Andy
Razer, Tim
Redford, John
Rhodes, Heather
Rhone, Marica
Ridgeway, Kendra
Riggs, Rebecca
Riley, Joey
Rimmer, Virginia
Ritchie, Clint
Robertson, Megan
Robinson, David
Rogers, Nick
Romey, Noel
Roth, Catherine
Runge, Justin
Rydzewski, Bethani
Sanchez, Bobbie Jo
Sansing, Sandy
Saunders, Eric
Scallet, Mitchell
Schaal, Henry
Scherer, Erin
Scott, Matt

Sears, Chris
Semmler, Corey
Sewell, Ashley
Sharlow, Alan
Shaw, Amber
Sheth, Seema
Shin, Dawna
Shipman, Jonathan
Shumate, Stacy
Shy, Ben
Simmons, Christian
Simmons, Steven
Skaug, Eric
Slattery, Scott
Slaughter, Preston
Smalec, Andrea

Address

12850 Fairmount Rd.
P.O. Box 73

66 Pear St.

4220 Lee Ave.

Rt. 1, Box 416

2 Shelton

2805 Ottawa

5021 Crestwood

Rt. 2, Box 519

128 East Circle Drive
Rt I, Box 137

408 West 23rd St.
3704 County Ave.

38 Mary Ann Circle
268 Ouachita 572
P.O. Box 562

40 Pine Manor Dr.
#3 Edgewood

8207 Alvin Lane
7012 Ridge Road

16 Dove Creek Circle
4513 W. Roderweis
1020 East 3rd St.

42 Kingshighway

6 Club Court

3608 Sunshine Rd.
1005 Lehman Drive
701 W. Nettleton
12980 Rivercrest

197 Street Farm Rd.
17 Burnttree Ct.

1210 Circle Dr.

505 Hawthorn St.
P.O. Box 345

2111 S. Jackson
#10 Forest Brook Court
10308 Ironton Rd.

14 Rosaires Way

126 Cloverdale

P.O. Box 118

1601 Weldon Ave.
624 Fern
513 Seminole Drive
5516 W. 17th
2604 Rosewood Circle
58 Dove Creek Circle
1210 W. 35th
604 Newton Ave.

Gentry
Clinton
Cabot

Little Rock
Monticello
Eureka Springs
N Little Rock
Little Rock
Bismarck
Osceola
Ratcliff

N Little Rock
Texarkana
Cabot
Camden
Tuckerman
Little Rock
Sheridan
Little Rock
Tuckerman

N Little Rock
Cabot

Hope

Eureka Springs
Jacksonville
Royal
Jacksonville
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Mineral Springs
Little Rock
De Queen
Fayetteville
Mineral Springs
Russellville
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Searcy
Yellville
Newport

Mtn. Home
Osceola

Pine Bluff
Jonesboro
N Little Rock
Pine Bluff
Mtn. Home

Zip
72734
72031
72023
72205
71655
72632
72116
72207
71929
72370
72951
72114
71854
72023
71701
72473
72207
72150
72227
72473
72116
72021
71801
72632
72076
71968
72076
72401
72212
71851
g4
71832
72701
71851
72801
72211
72206
72211
72143
72687
72112
72653
72370
71603
72401
72116
71603
72653

Phone
736-2393
745-8482
843-2749
663-2920
367-7472
253-2835
835-4843
664-0716
865-3752
563-5857
635-2375
758-6780
832-8726
843-7208
836-5924
349-5425
666-8607
942-7993
224-3325
523-5114
834-4089
988-9896
777-3633
253-9400
982-4270
767-6609
982-4359
972-5990
227-4689
287-4868
224-0659
642-6219
521-5383
287-5247
968-4491
221-2752
888-8250
868-7890
305-4972
449-4140
744-3302
424-5092
563-2309
879-6877
932-7265
834-5641
536-8974
424-6504

10

16
16
20
21
11
23
10
5

23
24

23
12
16
22

Name

Smalec, Heather
Smith, Natasha
Smith, Patrick
Smith, Sam
Smith, Shelly
Smith, Tiffany
Snider, Leanne
Spivey, Margaret
Srader, Brandi
Stanley, Randy
Stefanova, Yana
Steffen, Ragen
Stegall, Dwight
Steward, Doug
Stewart, Mario
Stiles, Lisa
Stocker, Jamie
Taylor, Dallas
Taylor, Londi
Thompson, Jill
Thompson, Marcus
Throgmorton, Mandi
Tran, Diem
Trieu, Michael
Verma, Monica
Vonder-Mehden, Chris
Voorhies, Daniel
Wagner, Stacie
Wakefield, Scott
Walden, Rich
Walkley, Philip
Ward, Andy
Ward, Lacy
Warr, Stephanie
Watkins, Wesley
Watson, Eric
Weaver, Amanda
White, Leah
White, Trecia
Whitley, Yana
Wiedrich, Brandi
Williams, Jeremy
Williams, Tasha
Wirth-Jones, Sasha
Wise, Marcy
Wood, Matthew
Wynn, Ashley
Yeung, Thomas
Young, Katie

Address
604 Newton Ave.
902 East 13th St.
#5 Kaye Lane
5 Mohawk Circle
200 Brockington Rd.
801 S. Rodney Parham #1A
1 Pontalba Court
329 Spivey Lane
228 CR 186
1404 Logan St.
2500 West Markham
408 N. 40th
7119 Mablevale Cut-Off Rd.
8010 Lee Summit Drive
2804 South Harrison
129 Center
3001 Summershade
124 Lakewood Drive
2823 Lakeside Dr.
6 Josephine Ct.
Rt. 2, Box 161AA
P.O. Box 546
607 Belle Ave.
6701 FoxFire Lane
500 Shady Valley
Rt. 7, Box 322-1
2235 West Maple
12609 St. Charles Blvd
810 North Moose St.
1205 Dove Road
2505 Cottonwood St.
10222 Independence Ln.
1710 Caddo Circle
25 Sandy Ave.
HCR 72 Box 34
2821 W. Country Club Rd.
HE 75 Boxi257
2331 School #16
21 Clement Dr.
1717 South Monroe
25521 Goodson Rd.
5201 Hampton
1404 Marlyn Drive
1305 Kavanaugh Blvd. #B
4800 AR Hwy 104
5109 Stratford Rd.
Rt. 5, Box 567-E
13618 Saddle Hill Drive
P.O. Box 2

Mtn. Home

N Little Rock
Jacksonville
Little Rock
Sherwood
Little Rock
Little Rock
Paris

Corning
Arkadelphia
Saudford
Fort Smith
Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
Monticello
Fayetteville
Hughes
Greenwood
Little Rock
Mineral Springs
Pocahontas
Fort Smith
Benton

N Little Rock
Harrison
Fayetteville
Little Rock
Morrilton
Jonesboro
Jonesboro
Little Rock
Ashdown
Cabot
Parthenon
Searcy

Witts Springs
Fayetteville
Little Rock
Little Rock
Roland

N Little Rock
Little Rock
Little Rock
White Hall

N Little Rock
Star City
Little Rock
Morrow

Zip
72653
72114
72076
72207
72120
220
72211
72855
72422
71923
72215
72903
72209
72204
72204
71655
72703
72348
72936
72211
71846
72455
72901
72015
72116
72601
72701
72211
72110
72401
72401
72209
71822
72023
72666
72143
72686
72701
72209
72204
T203>
72116
2205
72205
71602
72116
71667
T2
72749

Phone
424-6504
374-4136
082-1071
664-6876
835-1639
219-9353
224-8476
963-3712
857-3460
246-5154
225-1715
783-2676
562-0882
565-4330
661-1742
367-7699
521-3414
339-3775
996-7343
223-3064
287-4832
892-3894
783-5221
794-2840
753-7231
741-2839
442-7063
227-9238
354-5698
932-4461
972-0771
565-3872
898-3802
843-7645
446-5783
268-0771
496-2371
442-2039
565-1004
661-9062
868-5701
758-2180
221-0729
664-5651
247-3712
758-3688
628-4267
225-3534
848-3665

(45



ARSI ory

Page Name

31
28
22
3

31
g

. Vs
5

¥
30
30
28
32

30

31

17
10
28

32
33
23
32

Bill Alderson
Jami Anderson
Don Baker
Michael Bates

Whitney Bauman

Marck Beggs
Jamil Bell
Fred Boosey
Robert Bryant
Lori Burrows
Lisa Calef
Scott Calef

Jamey Campbell

Kevin Carroll
Josh Chance

Kevin Chiarizzio

Charlene Claye
Dwayne Collins

Charles Crossman

Matt Crouch
Dana Deree

Patience Edremoda

Mark Elrod
John Erwin
Wayne Fawcett
Nona French
Joe Gray
Bruce Haggard
John Hardman
Jim Hatch
Roger Hawk
Alice Hines
Seth Holtzman
John Jarboe
Jenn Jenkins
Derek Kaplan
Matt Kentner
Jenn King

Address
3700 Jeanna Drive, Lot 72, Conway

400 S. St. Joseph St., Morrilton

6 Whalen Place, Sherwood

415 West 34th, Pine Bluff

Hendrix College, Box 3037, Conway
8010 Sparks Road, Little Rock

UCA Box 4488, Conway

5304 B Street, Little Rock

200 Whittington, Hot Springs

2646 Indian Hills, Benton

16 Forrest Lane, Conway

513 Taft Court, Delaware

Hendrix College, Box 3094, Conway
1809 Morena St. #A8, Nashville
Hendrix College, Box 3106

4454 Southwood Lane, Cookeville
812 Smith Street, Fodyce

Hendrix College Box 3208, Conway

Hendrix College, Box 3155, Conway
Hendrix College, Box 3171, Conway
#5 Gregory Lane, Little Rock

8899 W. Turnberry Place #103, Memphis
Box 836 Harding University, Searcy
4 Nob Hill, Conway

40 Bent Tree, Cabot

12 Evergreen Drive, Conway

2606 Cross, Little Rock

Hendrix College Box 3520

Hendrix College, Mabee Center
4615 Glenmere, N Little Rock

823 North St, Little Rock

Hendrix College Box 3690, Conway
221 Garland Lane, Murray

5409 Randolph, N Little Rock

214 Shadow Oaks, Sherwood

2400 Bruce St. #104, Conway
Hendrix College, Box 3312, Conway
1417 Clifton St. Apt. #20, Conway

State

AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
OH
AR
TN
AR
TN
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
TN
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
KY
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

Zip
72032
72110
72120
71603
72032
72210
72035
72205
71901
72015
72032
43015
72032
37208
72032
38506
71742
72032
72082,
72032
72205
38125
72149
72032
72023
72032
72206
72032
72032
72116
72201
72033
42071
72116
2120
72032
72032
72032

Phone

501
501
501
901
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
614
501
615
501
615
501
501
501
501
501
901
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
501
502
501
501
501
501
501

513-9381
450-5593
348-5053
543-8905
513-9436
230-5272
513-7089
228-3000
622-5308
316-2097
450-1279
368-3791
336-5223
329-8798
450-3813
372-6086
352-5623
450-1367
327-5518
336-5309
843-2788
544-5152
279-4455
450-5757
843-2788
450-1254
324-2300
450-1375
450-3865
490-5700
569-8030
450-1244
762-2405
324-2385
835-0570
450-3040
450-1266
479-3260

Page Name Address State Zip Phone
14 Ali Kooshesh Hendrix College Box 3058, Conway AR 72032 501 450-3828
28 Dan Kostopulos 30 Reservoir Heights Drive, Little Rock AR 72227 501 771-1000
25 Raphael Lewis 5 Howell Dir, Little Rock AR 72204 501 375-9845
18 Joseph Lombardi Hendrix College Box 3160, Conway AR 72032 501 450-1378
33 Chris McCarty Hendrix College, Box 3405, Conway AR 72032 501 646-0356
31 Frisco McDonald Hendrix College, Box 3407, Conway AR 72032 501 336-5268
19 Lee Andrew McNeal 1002 S. Washington, Pine Bluff AR 71601 501 543-4310
29 Phillip Melton 26 Foxtrot Drive, Conway AR 72032 501 450-5078
20 Matt Moran Hendrix College Box 3070, Conway AR 72032 501 450-3814
32 Robin Morris Hendrix College, Box 3444, Conway AR 72032 501 336-5127
33 Amit Patel 1709 North Crossing Way, Decatur GA 30033 404 325-5031
30 Alvin Polk Toadsuck Station, Box 10186, Conway AR 72033 501 450-3446
31 Scot Polk 718 Farris Road, Conway AR 72032
32 Miako Polson Rt 1, Box 256, Perryville AR 72126 501 432-5323
33 Danny Rhodes Hendrix College, Box 3511, Conway AR 72032 501 336-5331
28 Kenneth Rickard 7 South University #16, Fayetteville AR 72701 501 575-4301
7 John Roscigno 705 Cherub Drive, Conway AR 72032 501 450-5761
32 Amy Rose 1620 Westlake Drive #2005, Conway AR 72032
32 LaTashia Rose Hendrix College, Box 3557, Conway AR - 72052
26 Jim Rush 1511 Center Street, Little Rock AR 72202 501 370-5236
32 Christy Schuldt Hendrix College, Box 3553, Conway AR 72032 501 336-5418
15 Lars Seme 604 B Waterford Ct., Rolla MO 65401 573 341-4659
29 Cynthia Sexton 4420 S. Liberty #10, Independence MO 64055 816 478-8519
29 John Shirron 33 B Robinson, Cabot AR 72023 501 843-2788
28 Conrad Shumaker 5 Mountain View, Conway AR 72032 501 450-5126
11 Ken Story Hendrix College Box 3670, Conway AR 72032 501 329-6811
16 David Sutherland Hendrix College Box 3478, Conway AR 72032 501 450-1253
28 Keith Sutton Hendrix College Box 3538, Conway AR 72032 501 450-1377
33 Andrew Thompson Hendrix College, Box 3634, Conway AR 72032 870 239-8306
32 Charlotte Thompson 801 Woodlane, Paragould AR 72450 870 239-8306
12 James Twiggs 891 Melmar #114, Fayetteville AR 72703 501 521-8325
29 Missye Tyler 880 Heritage Point Drive, Conway AR 72032 501 490-5700
29 Debbie Wahl 1636 Greenwood Cr, Conway AR 72032 501 450-4820
28 John Walchak 711 W. 32nd St. #126, Austin TX 78705 512 471-4857
32 Sarah Walchuck 2 Hyde Park Circle, Conway AR 72032 501 450-7418
21 Gary White 2965 Ashley Drive, Conway AR 72032 501 450-4880
27 Rebecca Whitfield 14003 Applegate PI, Little Rock AR 72209 501 490-5700

Colophon

The 1997 Arkansas Governor’s School Yearbook and Directory was produced on a Macintosh Centris 610 using
Quarkxpress 3.31. Images were scanned with a Polaroid SprintScan 35 and edited in Adobe Photoshop 3.0. Some
images were acquired with an Apple QuickTake 200 digital camera. Headline styles are set in Formal 436, caption styles
are set in 85 Helvetica Heavy, and directory text is set in Times Roman. Content of the Yearbook and Directory are
©1997, Arkansas Governor School. Address: AGS, Hendrix College, 1600 Washington Ave., Conway Arkansas, 72032.
Phone: (501) 450-1279. E-Mail: <AGS@delta.hendrix.edu>. Web: <http://www.hendrix.edu/ags/agshome.htm>.
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